
Dibong

Hilghat

Kamaranga

Kamarangha

Alipur

Patchou PatchouPatchou

Jiribam

549

582

517

511
508

563

562

504

556

570

527

558

565

591

566

519

564

592

567

555

561

1089

510

568

512

537

553

559

513

520

522524

528

521 516

1108

525

548

1084

573

1096

501

1128

530
529

1132

585

523

1098

1109

543

584

1095

1085
1134

534

532

1105
1119

1093

1083
1126

1130
502

581

1129

1094

11041099

1142

1090

1133

546

569

536

583

550

1118

1141

518

545

1127

557

1131
506

1086

1143

531

1102

539

503

1137

535

1091

1117
1116

544

1115

538

509

547

1114

551

1110

542

1138

1111
505

552

J i r i b am  S u b - D iv is io n ,  J i r ib am  D is t r i c t

0 0.085 0.170.0425

Kms

Revenue Department, Govt. of Manipur.

Ge o- d a t ab a se  f o r  C o n se r va t io n  o f  P ad d y  la n d  an d  W e t  l a n d ,  M a ni pu r .

Data Source:

LISS - IV - MX of Resource Sat 2 Satellite Imagery Dec, 2014

Legend

Village Bnd

Cadastral bnd

Prepared for

Borobekra Sub Division

Jiribam Sub-Division

Borobekra Sub-Division

Ukhrul

Chandel

Senapati

Tamenglong

Churchandpur

ThoubalBishnupur

Imphal East
Imphal WestIE(Jiribam)

Jiribam District

M a n i p u r

Kamaranga,


